

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

THE CRAVORY COOKIES

## Birthday Cake

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

CONTAINS



WHEAT,  
BARLEY



EGGS



MILK



SOY

### Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving Size 2oz (57g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 240

% Daily Value \*

Total Fat 12g 15%

Saturated Fat 8g 40%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 150mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 31g 11%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 20g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 3g 6%

Vit. D 0mcg 0% · Calcium 40mg 3%

Iron 1.1mg 6% · Potas. 30mg 1%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Ingredients:** Flour (Unbleached Hard **Wheat** Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), White Cake Mix ((Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached (WheatFlour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Palm Oil, **Egg** White, **Egg** Yolk with Sodium Silicoaluminate, Nonfat **Milk**, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dextrose, Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt, Propylene Glycol Mono and Diesters of Fatty Acids, Sorbitan Monostearate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60, Calcium Acetate, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, **Soy** Flour)), White Sugar, Butter (Pasteurized **Milk**, Natural Flavoring), Vanilla Apeels (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Whey, Nonfat **Milk**, Titanium Dioxide Color, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Vanilla), **Eggs**

(Pasteurized Liquid **Eggs**), Shortening (**Soybean** Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid), Non Pariels Sprinkles (Sugar, Cornstarch, Confectioner's Glaze, Carnauba Wax),Vanilla Extract (Bourbon Vanilla Beans, Alcohol, Water), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Sodium Bicarbonate.

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

THE CRAVORY COOKIES

## Caramel

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

CONTAINS



WHEAT,  
BARLEY



EGGS



MILK



SOY

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (57g)

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 200**

% Daily Value \*

**Total Fat 9g 12%**

Saturated Fat 6g 30%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 30mg 10%**

**Sodium 190mg 8%**

**Total Carbohydrate 27g 10%**

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 18g

Includes 5g Added Sugars 10%

**Protein 3g 6%**

Vit. D 0mcg 0% · Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6% · Potas. 30mg 1%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Ingredients:** Flour (Unbleached Hard **Wheat** Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter (Pasteurized **Milk**, Natural Flavoring), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Vanilla Apeels (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Whey, Nonfat **Milk**, Titanium Dioxide Color, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Vanilla), White Sugar, Caramel (Sweetened Condensed Nonfat **Milk**, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Dairy Butter), **Eggs** (Pasteurized Liquid **Eggs**), Vanilla Extract (Bourbon Vanilla Beans, Alcohol, Water), Espresso Powder (Non Dairy Creamer, Corn Syrup Solids, Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Mono and Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Silicon Dioxide, Soy Lecithin, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Instant Coffee, Tricalcium Phosphate, Salt, Caramel Color), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Sodium Bicarbonate, Instant Coffee.

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

THE CRAVORY COOKIES

## Chocolate

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

CONTAINS



WHEAT,  
BARLEY



EGGS



MILK



SOY

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (57g)

Amount Per Serving  
**Calories 220**

% Daily Value \*

**Total Fat 10g 13%**

Saturated Fat 6g 30%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 30mg 10%**

**Sodium 200mg 9%**

**Total Carbohydrate 30g 11%**

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 19g

Includes 9g Added Sugars 18%

**Protein 3g 6%**

Vit. D 0mcg 0% · Calcium 10mg 1%

Iron 2.5mg 14% · Potas. 30mg 1%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Ingredients:** Flour (Unbleached Hard **Wheat** Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter (Pasteurized **Milk**, Natural Flavoring), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Semisweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, **Milk**Fat, **Soy**Lecithin, Vanillin, Artificial Flavor, **Milk**), White Sugar, Eggs (Pasteurized Liquid Eggs), Dark Chocolate Chunks ((Unsweetened Chocolate Processed with Potassium Carbonate, Sugar, Cocoa Butter) and **Soya** Lecithin)), **Milk** Chocolate ((Sugar, **Milk**, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter), **Soya** Lecithin and Puree Vanilla, Cornstarch, Artificial Flavors, Salt, Lecithin **Soy**)), Vanilla Extract (Bourbon Vanilla Beans, Alcohol, Water), Espresso Powder (Non Dairy Creamer, Corn Syrup Solids, Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Mono and Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Silicon Dioxide, **Soy** Lecithin, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Instant Coffee, Tricalcium Phosphate, Salt, Caramel Color),Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Sodium Bicarbonate, Instant Coffee.

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

THE CRAVORY COOKIES

## Lemon

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

CONTAINS



WHEAT,  
BARLEY



EGGS



MILK



SOY

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	2oz (57g)
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>220</b>
% Daily Value *	
<b>Total Fat 10g</b>	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 40mg</b>	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium 70mg</b>	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 30g</b>	<b>11%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	<b>16%</b>
<b>Protein 3g</b>	<b>6%</b>
Vit. D 0mcg <b>0%</b>	Calcium 20mg <b>2%</b>
Iron 1.1mg <b>6%</b>	Potas. 30mg <b>1%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

**Ingredients:** Flour (Unbleached Hard **Wheat** Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), White Sugar, Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Butter (Pasteurized **Milk**, Natural Flavoring), **Eggs** (Pasteurized Liquid **Eggs**), Vanilla Apeels (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Whey, Nonfat **Milk**, Titanium Dioxide Color, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Vanilla), Vanilla Pudding, Shortening (**Soybean** Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid), Lemon Puree (Filtered Water, Meyer Lemon Juice Concentrate, Natural Lemon Flavor), Vanilla Extract (Bourbon Vanilla Beans, Alcohol, Water), Lemon Zest (Chopped Lemon Peels, Cane Sugar, Natural Lemon Flavor), Yellow Food Coloring Water, FD&C Yellow 5, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Citric Acid, Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Sodium Bicarbonate, Confectioner's Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch).

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

## THE CRAVORY COOKIES

### Cookie Monster

#### ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

##### CONTAINS



WHEAT,  
BARLEY



EGGS



MILK



SOY

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (57g)

Amount Per Serving  
**Calories 240**

% Daily Value \*

**Total Fat 11g 14%**

Saturated Fat 6g **30%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 40mg 13%**

**Sodium 160mg 7%**

**Total Carbohydrate 32g 12%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 20g

Includes 13g Added Sugars **26%**

**Protein 3g 6%**

Vit. D 0mcg **0%** · Calcium 20mg **2%**

Iron 1.6mg **9%** · Potas. 35mg **1%**

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Flour (Unbleached Hard **Wheat** Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), White Cake Mix ((Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached (**Wheat** Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Palm Oil, Egg White, Egg Yolk with Sodium Silicoaluminate, Nonfat **Milk**, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dextrose, Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt, Propylene Glycol Mono and Diesters of Fatty Acids, Sorbitan Monostearate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60, Calcium Acetate, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, **Soy** Flour)), White Sugar, Butter (Pasteurized **Milk**, Natural Flavoring), **Eggs** (Pasteurized Liquid **Eggs**), Semisweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, **Milk** Fat, **Soy** Lecithin, Vanillin, Artificial Flavor, **Milk**), White Chocolate Chips ((Sugar, Nonfat **Milk**, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, **Soybean**, and Palm), Cornstarch, Artificial Flavors, Salt, Lecithin **Soy**)), Oreo ((Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Palm and/or Canola Oil, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Leavening (Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate), Salt, **Soy** Lecithin, Chocolate, Artificial Flavor)), Caramel Bits (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Skim **Milk**, Palm Oil, Butter ((Cream, Salt)), Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, **Soy** Lecithin), Shortening (**Soybean** Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid, Marshmallow (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Gelatin, Water, Dextrose, Pure Vanilla Flavor, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate), Blue Food Coloring (Water, Blue #1, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Sodium Bicarbonate.

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

THE CRAVORY COOKIES

## Red Velvet

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

CONTAINS



WHEAT,  
BARLEY



EGGS



MILK



SOY

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2oz (57g)

Amount Per Serving  
**Calories 240**

% Daily Value \*

**Total Fat 12g 15%**

Saturated Fat 8g 40%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 40mg 13%**

**Sodium 170mg 7%**

**Total Carbohydrate 30g 11%**

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 19g

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

**Protein 3g 6%**

Vit. D 0mcg 0% · Calcium 40mg 3%

Iron 1.1mg 6% · Potas. 35mg 1%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Ingredients:** Flour (Unbleached Hard Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Red Cake Mix ((Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Egg White, Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Egg Yolk with Sodium Silicoaluminate, Modified Tapioca Starch, Dextrose, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol Mono and Diesters of Fatty Acids, Salt, Sorbitan, Monostearate, Nonfat Milk, Dicalcium Phosphate Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 60, Mono and Diglycerides, Calcium Acetate, Guar Gum, Red 40, Cellulose Gum, Soy Flour.), White Sugar, Butter (Pasteurized Milk, Natural Flavoring), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavoring), Vanilla Apeels (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Whey, Nonfat Milk, Titanium Dioxide Color, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Vanilla), Eggs (Pasteurized Liquid Eggs), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid), Buttermilk Powder (Pasteurized Buttercream), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Cheese Culture), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Sodium Bicarbonate, Red Food Coloring (Water, Red 40, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Confectioner's Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch).

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

THE CRAVORY COOKIES

## Ultimate Chocolate

### ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

#### CONTAINS



WHEAT,  
BARLEY



EGGS



MILK



SOY

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (57g)

Amount Per Serving  
**Calories 220**

% Daily Value \*

**Total Fat 10g 13%**

Saturated Fat 6g **30%**

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 30mg 10%**

**Sodium 200mg 9%**

**Total Carbohydrate 30g 11%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 19g

Includes 9g Added Sugars **18%**

**Protein 3g 6%**

Vit. D 0mcg **0%** · Calcium 10mg **1%**

Iron 2.5mg **14%** · Potas. 30mg **1%**

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Ingredients:** Flour (Unbleached Hard Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter (Pasteurized Milk, Natural Flavoring), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Semisweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin, Artificial Flavor, Milk), White Sugar, Eggs (Pasteurized Liquid Eggs), Dark Chocolate Chunks ((Unsweetened Chocolate Processed with Potassium Carbonate, Sugar, Cocoa Butter) and Soya Lecithin)), Milk Chocolate ((Sugar, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter), Soya Lecithin and Puree Vanilla, Cornstarch, Artificial Flavors, Salt, Lecithin Soy), Vanilla Extract (Bourbon Vanilla Beans, Alcohol, Water), Espresso Powder (Non Dairy Creamer, Corn Syrup Solids, Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Mono and Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Silicon Dioxide, Soy Lecithin, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Instant Coffee, Tricalcium Phosphate, Salt, Caramel Color), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Corn Starch, Sodium Aluminium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Sodium Bicarbonate, Instant Coffee.